Remains ID Date

7/2/12019

11/8/2012

5/3/2010

9/3/2019

8/10/2016

1/18/2022

10/30/2012

1/25/2018

4/22/1996

10/27/2015

9/20/2016

12/22/2020

8/5/2015

Name

ANGLE, DONALD EUGENE

BLEVINS, HERENE KLINE

BUTLER, NEHEMIAH
EDWARD

CRISP, GEORGE SMITH

DAMEWOOD, LOUIS
ASHBY

DELAUTER, ROY CHARLES

HARE, JAMES REXFORD

JUBB, JAMES IVORY

MCINTOSH, HENRY JR

MISS, IRA VICTOR

SAUNDERS, EDWARD

THOMAS, ROY HENRY

WISHON, DAVID JACOB

Report prepared: 2/11/2022 12:45 PM

Rank/Rate

Cpl

E3

E4

1st Lt

Cpl

Sgt

E4

Cpl

E5

M/Sgt

Sgt

Cpl

E4

Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency

Military Service

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

ARMY

Report for MARYLAND

Service Number

RA13277061

RA13338562

RA13346998

0-982166

RA13174220

RA13277149

RA13347089

RA13233364

ER33728122

RA43030950

RA13072085

RA13231878

RA13333359

Korea (PMKOR)

(Accounted For)

Unit

C Company, 1st Battalion, 5th
Cavalry Regiment, 1st Cavalry
Division

HM CO 32 REGT 7ID

C Company, 1st Battalion of
19th Infantry Regiment, 24th
Infantry Division

L Company, 3rd Battalion, 31st
Infantry Regiment, 7th Infantry
Division

HQ CO 3/38 REGT 2ID

D Company, 1st Battalion, 32nd
Infantry Regiment, 7th Infantry
Division

B BTRY 15 FA 2ID
E CO 2/19 REGT 24ID
1 CO 3/9 REGT 2ID

HQ CO 3/38 REGT 2ID

K Company, 3rd Battalion, 9th
Infantry Regiment, 2nd Infantry
Division

M Company, 3rd Battalion, 31st
Infantry Regitment, 7th Infantry
Division

MED CO 31 REGT 7ID

Date of Loss

7/25/1950

12/2/1950

1/1/1951

12/12/1950

2/13/1951

12/1/1950

2/13/1951

8/10/1950

2/14/1951

2/13/1951

12/1/1950

Country of Return

KOREA, NORTH

SOUTH KOREA

KOREA, NORTH

NORTH KOREA

KOREA, NORTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, SOUTH

KOREA, NORTH

NORTH KOREA

NORTH KOREA

KOREA, NORTH

This list was prepared by the Defense POW/MIA Accounting Agency (DPAA).
Please visit our web site at http://www.dpaa.mil/Our-Missing/Korean-War-POW-MIA-List/
for updates to this list and other official missing personnel data lists.

Country of Casualty

South Korea

North Korea

South Korea

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

North Korea

South Korea

South Korea

North Korea

Chowan-ri, South
Korea

Sinhung-ni, North
Korea

North Korea

otal Individuals

13

Case Profile

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000cdGIEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8fvEAB

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000012WEB0EAG

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000003tsZnEAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000011vPSQEA2

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000001udZOEAY

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001Eh80YEAR

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000000cV30HEAS

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001OU4DFEA1

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt00000119YgOEAE

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000012WEBKEAW

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt0000000z305EAI

https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaPr
ofile?id=a0Jt000001EhlbhEAF


ANGLE,%2520DONALD%2520EUGENE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000cdGlEAI
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000cdGlEAI
BLEVINS,%2520HERENE%2520KLINE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8fvEAB
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8fvEAB
BUTLER,%2520NEHEMIAH%2520EDWARD
BUTLER,%2520NEHEMIAH%2520EDWARD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000012WE60EAG
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000012WE60EAG
CRISP,%2520GEORGE%2520SMITH
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000003tsZnEAI
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000003tsZnEAI
DAMEWOOD,%2520LOUIS%2520ASHBY
DAMEWOOD,%2520LOUIS%2520ASHBY
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000011vPSQEA2
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000011vPSQEA2
DELAUTER,%2520ROY%2520CHARLES
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000001udZOEAY
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000001udZOEAY
HARE,%2520JAMES%2520REXFORD
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8oYEAR
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001Eh8oYEAR
JUBB,%2520JAMES%2520IVORY
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000cV30HEAS
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000000cV30HEAS
MCINTOSH,%2520HENRY%2520JR
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001OU4DFEA1
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001OU4DFEA1
MISS,%2520IRA%2520VICTOR
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000119Yg0EAE
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt00000119Yg0EAE
SAUNDERS,%2520EDWARD%2520
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000012WE6KEAW
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000012WE6KEAW
THOMAS,%2520ROY%2520HENRY
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000z3O5EAI
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt0000000z3O5EAI
WISHON,%2520DAVID%2520JACOB
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001EhIbhEAF
https://dpaa.secure.force.com/dpaaProfile?id=a0Jt000001EhIbhEAF

